Square Head Bow Shackle
Blue Painted (Trawler Bow)
Specification Sheet
• NOT TO BE USED FOR LIFTING
d
(inches)
d
(mm)
D
(mm)
S
(mm)
W
(mm)
2xR
(mm)
Weight
(kgs/100)
Product
Code
3/8” 10 12 34 19 32 14 BPTBS10A
1/2" 12 16 50 24 41 34 BPTBS12A
5/8” 16 19 73 34 50 64 BPTBS16A
3/4" 19 22 83 40 60 118 BPTBS20A
7/8” 22 25 90 45 69 158 BPTBS22A
1” 25 28 107 50 81 232 BPTBS25A